Ref. FT ABRAP-en Rev: 10 28/06/21  5 de 19
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.2 AB-ICP Reinforced isophonic pipe clamp for heavy duty
Benefits Coating Base Material
Zinc-plated Ventilation
pipe
Steel pipe Copper pipe PVC pipe
Installation data
Code
Ø D
(mm)
M
A x B
(mm)
C
Fixing range D
(mm)
Maximum load
recommended (kg)
Characteristics
ABICP060 60 M8/M10 30 x 2,75 17 60 - 65 200
 Pipes from Ø60 to Ø315 mm.
 Surface coating: electrolytic zinc plated, coating >5
microns.
 Steel profile of 2,75 ÷ 4,0 mm thickness
 Isophonic, EPDM rubber for insulation, noise and
vibration reduction.
 According to Technical Building Code, TBC, Basic
reports HS and HR.
 Side screws with plastic washer to avoid losses.
 Reinforced.
 Welded nut of M8+M10, M8+M10 and M12+M16
ABICP075 75 M10/M12 30 x 3,0 17 75 - 78 200
ABICP090 90 M10/M12 30 x 3,0 17 90 - 93 200
ABICP110 110 M10/M12 30 x 3,0 17 110 - 116 200
ABICP140 140 M12/M16 40 x 4,0 17 139 - 144 200
ABICP160 160 M12/M16 40 x 4,0 17 160 - 166 200
ABICP220 220 M12/M16 40 x 4,0 17 220 - 228 200
ABICP270 270 M12/M16 40 x 4,0 17 270 - 275 200
ABICP315 315 M12/M16 40 x 4,0 17 315 - 324 200
DRAWING